
Ref. No. SBS/FZR/COE/333 

Shifting: 

Sn 

1 

The date sheet of End semester examination Nov./Dec. 2023 session was circulated vide 
noticeno.SBS/Fzr/COE/ 3295 dated (01.12.2023). The following changes in date sheet 
should be noted: 
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Sr 

1 

Addition 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Subject Code and name 

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH STATE UNIVERSITY 
MOGA ROAD, (NH-95), FEROZEPUR-152004 
(Established & MaDaged by the Punjab Govt.) 

BTME-502A Design of Machine Element-1 

BTME-702A Computer Aided Design & 
Manufacturing 

Subject Code and name 

BSEN 102 C Basics of Biostatics 

PHCE101 Research Methodology 

PHCE302 Town and Country Planning 

PHME 101 Research Methodology 

PHRPE101 Research and Publication Ethics (Common) 

PHME 201 Composite Material 

PHME301 Production Engineering. 

PHCE203 Environment Engineering and Management 

MTTE-101 Advance Traffic Engineering 

MTTE-102 Advance Soil Engineering 

MTTE-113 Transportation & Environment 

MTME-101C Advanced Heat & Mass Transfer 

MTME-111C Composite Material 

URGENT NOTICE 

MTME-102C Advanced Manufacturing Processes 

MTRM-101C Research Methodology 

Amendment-VII 

MTME-302 C Total Quality Management 

(Dy. CÓE (C&S) 

MTME-901C Industrial Safety & Environment 

Cc: 1. Registrar 

MTME-301C Maintenance & Reliability Engineering 

2. DA. Dean PGR 
3. Concerned HOD (ME,CE,CHE). 

Course Sem. 

4. Supdtt. Examination Nov/Dec 2023 

B.Tech 
ME 

5. University Website 

B.Tech 
ME 

7th 

Course 

B.Sc. (EVS) 

Previous Date & 
Session 

Ph. D -CE 

Ph. D -CE 

Ph, D -CE 

Ph. D -CE & ME 

Ph. D- ME 

Ph. D- ME 

Ph.D-ME 

Concerned HODs, kindly inform the students about this addition. 

M Tech.-ME 

Date:02.01.2024 

M Tech. 
Transport Engg. 

M Tech.-ME 

M Tech. 

Transport Engg. 

M Tech.-ME 

M Tech. 
Transport Engg. 

M Tech. -ME 

M Tech.-ME 

03-01-2024 

M Tech.-ME 

(Morning) 

M Tech.-ME 

05-01-2024 

(Morning) 

Sem. 

1st 

1 st 

|st 

st 

1st 

1st 

1s 

15 

1t (RP) 

1 (RP) 

1 (RP) 

1% (RP) 

3rd (RG) 

3rd (RG) 

3rd (RG) 

Shifted to 

12-01-2024 
(Morning) 
18-01-2024 
(Morning) 

Date & 

(Session) 

15.01.2024 
(Morning) 

15.01.2024 

(Morning) 
18.01.2024 
(Morning) 

22.01.2024 
(Morning) 

25.01.2024 

(Morning) 
18.01.2024 
(Morning) 

22.01.2024 
(Morning) 

25.01.2024 

(Morning) 
15.01.2024 

(Morning) 
18.01.2024 

(Morning) 

22.01.2024 
(Morning) 

12.01.2024 

(Morning) 
16.01.2024 
(Morning) 

19.01.2024 
(Morning) 

23.01.2024 
(Morning) 

15.01.2024 
(Morning) 

18.01.2024 
(Morning) 

22.01.2024 
(Morning) 

Kman 
Royeew 

Contydjler of Examination 
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