

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH STATE UNIVERSITY MOGA ROAD, (NH-95), FEROZEPUR-152004

(Established & Managed by the Punjab Govt.)

Ref. No. SBS/FZR/COE/ 3336

Date:02.01.2024

URGENT NOTICE

Amendment-VII

The date sheet of End semester examination Nov./Dec. 2023 session was circulated vide noticeno.SBS/Fzr/COE/ 3295 dated (01.12.2023). The following changes in date sheet should be noted:

Shifting:

Sn	Subject Code and name	Course	Sem.	Previous Date & Session	Shifted to
1	BTME-502A Design of Machine Element-1	B.Tech ME	5 th	03-01-2024 (Morning)	12-01-2024 (Morning)
2	BTME-702A Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing	B.Tech ME	7 th	05-01-2024 (Morning)	18-01-2024 (Morning)

Addition

Sn	Subject Code and name	Course	Sem.	Date & (Session)
1	BSEN 102 C Basics of Biostatics	B.Sc. (EVS)		15.01.2024 (Morning)
2	PHRPE101 Research and Publication Ethics (Common)	Ph. D -CE & ME	1 st	15.01.2024 (Morning)
3	PHCE101 Research Methodology	Ph. D -CE	1 st	18.01.2024 (Morning)
4	PHCE203 Environment Engineering and Management	Ph. D -CE	1 st	22.01.2024 (Morning)
5	PHCE302 Town and Country Planning	Ph. D -CE	1 st	25.01.2024 (Morning)
6	PHME 101 Research Methodology	Ph. D- ME	1 st	18.01.2024 (Morning)
7	PHME 201 Composite Material	Ph. D- ME	1 st	22.01.2024 (Morning)
8	PHME301 Production Engineering.	Ph.D-ME	1 st	25.01.2024 (Morning)
9	MTTE-101 Advance Traffic Engineering	M Tech. Transport Engg.	1 st	15.01.2024 (Morning)
10	MTTE-102 Advance Soil Engineering	M Tech. Transport Engg.	1 st	18.01.2024 (Morning)
11	MTTE-113 Transportation & Environment	M Tech. Transport Engg.	1 st	22.01.2024 (Morning)
12	MTME-101C Advanced Heat & Mass Transfer	M TechME	1 st (RP)	12.01.2024 (Morning)
13	MTME-102C Advanced Manufacturing Processes	M TechME	1 st (RP)	16.01.2024 (Morning)
14	MTME-111C Composite Material	M TechME	1 st (RP)	19.01.2024 (Morning)
15	MTRM-101C Research Methodology	M TechME	1 st (RP)	23.01.2024 (Morning)
16	MTME-301C Maintenance & Reliability Engineering	M TechME	3 rd (RG)	15.01.2024 (Morning)
17	MTME-302 C Total Quality Management	M TechME	3 rd (RG)	18.01.2024 (Morning)
18	MTME-901C Industrial Safety & Environment	M TechME	3 rd (RG)	22.01.2024 (Morning)

Concerned HODs, kindly inform the students about this addition.

Dy. COE (C&S)

: 1. Registrar

DA. Dean PGR
Concerned HOD (ME,CE,CHE).

4. Supdtt. Examination Nov/Dec 2023

5. University Website

Controller of Examination